PGM: STM235B1

* %k

* k k

* k%

* k%

* k%

Summer ***

Fall **=*

Winter *#**

Spring ***

Year ***

Mt. San Antonio College
Unduplicated Student Count
Academic Year 2001-2002

California
Non-Resident
Foreign
Other

*** Summer Total ***

California
Non-Resident
Foreign
Other

**% Fall Total ***

California
Non-Resident
Foreign
Other

*** Winter Total **+*

California
Non-Resident
Foreign
Other

*** Spring Total ***
California
Non-Resident
Foreign

Other

*** Year Total **x*

Credit

18,059

29,656
275
614

30,545

29,292
233
589

23

30,137

DATE: 12/08/2009,14:33

PAGE: 1

Non-Credit

18,463

24,405
332
707

25,444

23,892
302
831

17

Unduplicated
Total

31,351

42,039
420
872

43,331

42,429
381
990

23

43,823



PGM: STM235B1

* k k

* %k

* %k

* % %

* k%

Summer ***

Fall **=*

Winter ***

Spring ***

Year **%*

Mt. San Antonio College
Unduplicated Student Count
Academic Year 2002-2003

California
Non-Resident
Foreign
Other

**x* Summer Total **x*

California
Non-Resident
Foreign
Other

**x% Fgll Total ***

California
Non-Resident
Foreign
Other

***% Winter Total ***

California
Non-Resident
Foreign
Other

*** Spring Total ***
California
Non-Resident

Foreign

Other

**% Year Total ***

Credit

27,693
243
563
114

28,613

26,586
219
572
136

27,513

DATE: 12/08/2009,16:50
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Non-Credit

21,560
264
574

82

22,480

20,663
210
533

86

21,492

Unduplicated
Total

38,599
346
716
119

39,780

37,388
311
699
138

38,536
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* k%

* k%

* k%

* k%

* % %k

Summer ***

Fall #*+*%*

Winter ***

Spring ***

Year **=*

Mt. San Antonio College
Unduplicated Student Count
Academic Year 2003-2004

California
Non-Resident
Foreign
Other

**x*% Summer Total ***

California
Non-Resgident
Foreign
Other

*** Fall Total ***

California
Non-Resident
Foreign
Other

**x* Winter Total ***

California
Non-Resgident
Foreign
Other

**%* Spring Total ***
California
Non-Resident

Foreign

Other

*** Year Total ***

Credit

26,161
201
482
242

27,086

25,219
211
421
245

26,096

DATE: 12/08/2009,17:03
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Non-Credit

20,725
210
399
172

21,506

20,169
183
309
163

20,824

Unduplicated
Total

36,420
282
535
252

37,489

35,518
267
426
248

36,459
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* %%

* k%

* k%

* % %

* %k

Summer ***

Fall #*=**

Winter ***

Spring ***

Year ***

Mt. San Antonio College
Unduplicated Student Count
Academic Year 2004-2005

California
Non-Resident
Foreign
Other

*%*% Summer Total ***

California
Non-Resident
Foreign
Other

x%% Fall Total ***

California
Non-Resident
Foreign
Other

*** Winter Total ***

California
Non-Resgident
Foreign
Other

*** Spring Total **+*
California
Non-Resident

Foreign

Other

**% Year Total ***

Credit

25,642
227
349
312

26,530

24,655
231
331
292

25,509

DATE: 12/08/2009,17:17
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Non-Credit

19,603
184
270
180

20,237

19,661
209
257
161

20,288

Unduplicated
Total

35,833
290
358
316

36,797

35,522
304
336
293

36,455
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* k%

* %k k

* *k

* %k

* % %k

Summer ***

Fall **=*

Winter ***

Spring ***

Year ***

Mt. San Antonio College
Unduplicated Student Count
Academic Year 2005-2006

California
Non-Resident
Foreign
Other

*** Summer Total ***

California
Non-Resident
Foreign
Other

*** Fall Total ***

California
Non-Resident
Foreign
Other

*** Winter Total ***

California
Non-Resident
Foreign
Other

*** Spring Total ***
California
Non-Resident

Foreign

Other

*** Year Total ***

Credit

24,889
289
303
318

25,799

23,862
265
320
315

24,762

DATE: 12/08/2009,17:38
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Non-Credit

19,386
231
227
169

20,013

19,309
198
241
186

19,934

Unduplicated
Total

34,682
358
316
322

35,678

34,312
329
331
323

35,285
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* k%

* % %

* k%

* k%

* k%

Summer ***

Fall ***

Winter **x*

Spring ***

Year ***

Mt. San Antonio College
Unduplicated Student Count
Academic Year 2006-2007

California
Non-Resident
Foreign
Other

*** Summer Total **=*

California
Non-Resident
Foreign
Other

*%% Fall Total ***

California
Non-Resident
Foreign
Other

***% Winter Total ***

California
Non-Resident
Foreign
Other

***% Spring Total ***
California
Non-Resident

Foreign

Other

***% Year Total ***

Credit

26,308
287
320
502

27,417

11,163
134
167
220

11,684
24,998
280
338
416

26,032

DATE: 12/08/2009,17:59
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Non-Credit

19,166
199
245
243

19,853

9,899
111
100

79

10,189
19,112
216
262
209

19,799

Unduplicated
Total

35,811
353
329
510

37,003

18,134
197
181
221

18,733
34,877
362
348
422

36,009
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* % %k

* kK

* k%

* * k

* % %

Summer ***

Fall **x*

Winter ***

Spring ***

Year **%*

Mt. San Antonio College
Unduplicated Student Count
Academic Year 2007-2008

California
Non-Resident
Foreign
Other

**% Summer Total ***

California
Non-Resident
Foreign
Other

**%% Fall Total *x=*

California
Non-Regident
Foreign
Other

*** Winter Total ***

California
Non-Resident
Foreign
Other

*** Spring Total ***
California
Non-Resident

Foreign

Other

*** Year Total ***

Credit

27,061
320
344
561

28,286

11,756
130
190
271

12,347
26,598
317
374
528

27,817

DATE: 12/08/2009,18:21
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Non-Credit

20,344
252
256
303

21,155

10,773

80
111

11,063
20,966
231
288
269

21,754

Unduplicated
Total

37,379
426
353
568

38,726

19,549
191
158
285

20,223
37,764
424
388
536

39,112



PGM: STM235Bl1

* k%

LA

* %k

* %k

* k%

Summer ***

Fall #**+*

Winter ***

Spring ***

Year ***

Mt. San Antonio College
Unduplicated Student Count
Academic Year 2008-2009

California
Non-Resident
Foreign
Other

*** Summer Total ***

California
Non-Resident
Foreign
Other

**% Fall Total ***

California
Non-Resident
Foreign
Other

*** Winter Total ***

California
Non-Resident
Foreign
Other

*** Spring Total ***
California
Non-Resident

Foreign

Other

**%* Year Total ***

Credit

29,124
347
400
637

30,508

13,535
123
226
363

14,247
28,699
309
454
660

30,122

DATE: 12/08/2009,18:40

PAGE: 1

Non-Credit

22,292
250
309
344

23,195

11,968
156
130
157

12,411
22,558
244
339
363

23,504

Unduplicated
Total

39,687
461
412
646

41,206

21,493
230
238
367

22,328
39,654
422
463
669

41,208



